No
peuen
TYypbl

175
376

Mnp
e
Mp

e

HanmeHoBaHKUe

3aBTpak

Kawa MonoyHasa m3 puca n nweHa
Yan ¢ caxapom

Xneb6 pabuHywKa
Macno chMBo4yHoe
NorypT

Il BABTPAK
KoHauTepcKkoe nsgenue

Boixopg

(rp.)

200
200

40
10
95

lwT

Benkn

5,79
0,08

3,2
0,08

5,65

XKXnpbl

10,65
0,03
0,8
7,25
2,4

8,32

Yrnes
oAbl

31,89
12,69

21,2
0,13
14,3

17,19

OHepreTnyeckas
LeHHOCTb(KKan)

248
o1

104
66
130

166

CTtonmMocCTb

25,82
3,33
2,98
6,48

22,80

9,89
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TYypbl

175
376

Mp
Mp
Mp

HanmeHoBaHUe

3aBTpak

Kawa mono4yHaa n3 puca v nweHa
Yan ¢ caxapom

Xneb6 pabuHywKa
Macno cnuBoYHOe

NorypT

MEHIKO HA 27.10.23 T.

(12 neT n cTapLue)

Bbixopg
(rp.)

250
200

60
10
95

Benkn

6,76
0,08
4,8
0,08
3

XKXnpbl

12,34
0,03
1,2
7,25
2,4

Yrnes
oAbl

47,03
12,69
31,8
0,13

14,3

OHepreTnyeckas
LeHHOCTb(KKan)

326
51

156
66
130

CtonmocTb

26,50
3,33
4,46
6,48

22,80



